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UGC-Human Resource Development Centre 

Goa University 

  Programme for Group B & C Staff (Online Mode)     

from 14-09-2022 to 16-09-2022 

Participants Details 

Sr. 

No 

Name of the 

Participants 

College Address Phone No. E mail ID of Participants 

1 Shri. Aditya Satish 

Keulekar 
Goa University 8390012363 keulekaraditya@gmail.com 

2 Shri. Chandrahas G. 

Kalangutkar 
Goa University 8411024202 chandra@unigoa.ac.in 

3 Smt. Conceicao 

Coutinho 
Goa University 9850738308 concy@unigoa.ac.in 

4 
Smt. Deepa Dilip Chari Goa University 9422056744 deepachari@unigoa.ac.in 

5 
Shri. Eknath M. Sawant Goa University 9511711478 eknath@unigoa.ac.in 

6 Shri. Gangaram V. 

Naik 
Goa University 9822311822 dgnaik@unigoa.ac.in 

7 
Smt. Jennifer Moniz Goa University 8888886674 

jennifermoniz10@gmail.co

m 

8 
Shri. Kishor C. 

Govekar 
Goa University 9922711159 kishor.govekar@unigoa.a

c.in 

9 Smt. Nayan Dayanand 

Naik 
Goa University 9421394157 nayan@unigoa.ac.in 

10 Smt. Nikita Narayan 

Kamat 
Goa University 9403175928 dayakamat12@gmail.com 

11 Smt. Pooja Pramod 

Phadte 
Goa University 9423889623 pooja.phadte@unigoa.ac.in 

12 Shri. Prasant Monu 

Gaude 
Goa University 9823289688 prashant@unigoa.ac.in 

13 Smt. Pratima K. 

Ballikar 
Goa University 9158567244 preet@unigoa.ac.in 

14 
Smt. Rekha R. Verekar Goa University 9923379570 rekha@unigoa.ac.in 

15 Smt. Sandhya Pankaj 

Singh 
Goa University 8698693504 

sandhya.singh@unigoa.a



c.in 

16 
Smt. Sandra Lobo Goa University 9822123973 sandra@unigoa.ac.in 

17 Smt. Sneha Sandeep 

Kavlekar 
Goa University 9922700426 

sneha.kavlekar@unigoa.ac.

in 

18 Shri. Surya A. 

Kunkolkar 
Goa University 

surya.kunkolkar@u

nigoa.ac.in 

surya.kunkolkar@unigoa.a

c.in 

19 

Mr. Mayur  Dhond 

Kala Academy Goa’s 

College of Theatre Arts, 

Panaji-Goa 

7875036484 mkdhond@gmail.com 

20 Mrs. Melissa Avena 

Pacheco 

Nirmala Institute of 

Education, Panaji Goa 
7507651024 

melissafds183@gmail.com 

 

21 
Mrs. Myra Ribeiro 

Nirmala Institute of 

Education, Panaji Goa 
9423889230 

ribeiromyra@gmail.com 

 

 


